
Tipo Posto Posto Cognome Nome Data Nascita
Punteggi

o

COMUNE                        1 LAISO                     GIUSEPPINA IDA    01/05/1953 182

COMUNE                        2 CAPORALE                  FILOMENA          03/04/1958 134

COMUNE                        3 DAMIANO                   VALENTINA         14/02/1971 129

COMUNE                        4 SCIUTO                    CATERINA          10/06/1977 127

COMUNE                        5 MONGIOVI                  SILVIA            31/12/1968 125

COMUNE                        6 MORGANELLA                GENOVEFFA         03/07/1971 125

COMUNE                        7 AURELIO                   MARIA MADDALENA   04/04/1956 123

COMUNE                        8 DI PERNA                  ANTONELLA         23/08/1967 121

COMUNE                        9 LEPRINO                   STEFANIA          27/12/1983 121

COMUNE                        10 DI GIACOMI                CHIARA            17/05/1966 120

COMUNE                        11 BARBASSO                  DESIREE           06/06/1978 120

COMUNE                        12 NALDI                     CHIARA            16/04/1983 119

COMUNE                        13 D'AMICO                   CARMELINA         03/07/1978 118

COMUNE                        14 FAZIO                     CINZIA            12/08/1979 118

COMUNE                        15 DE LUCA                   ERSILIA           15/06/1984 118

COMUNE                        16 MAZZA                     ROSSELLA          03/05/1980 117

COMUNE                        17 MUCCIACCIO                ANNA ROSA         31/12/1964 117

COMUNE                        18 DI LEO                    DANIELA           19/04/1975 117

COMUNE                        19 PIRONE                    MARIA CARMINA     26/06/1977 114

COMUNE                        20 BRAGAGNI                  LAURA             09/05/1983 114

COMUNE                        21 PISANIELLO                ADEMILIA          14/07/1980 113

COMUNE                        22 CRISPINO                  FILOMENA          11/12/1975 113

COMUNE                        23 PROPATO                   POTENTINO         13/10/1975 111

COMUNE                        24 CIUFFREDA                 MATTEO            22/05/1984 109

COMUNE                        25 PAGLIARANI                ELISA             11/08/1980 108

COMUNE                        26 MASSARI                   PAOLO             27/06/1976 108

COMUNE                        27 BRANCA                    CLORINDA DANIELA  22/04/1970 108

COMUNE                        28 GIANNI'                   SABRINA EVELYN    06/01/1972 108

COMUNE                        29 GIUNTA                    ANGELA GABRIELLA  16/07/1969 107

COMUNE                        30 MARANGONI                 CECILIA           25/12/1985 106

COMUNE                        31 TERMINE                   MARIANGELA FLORA  27/07/1974 106

COMUNE                        32 CRISTOFOLETTI             GAIA              08/06/1977 105

COMUNE                        33 LA MELA                   ANNARITA          27/07/1980 104

COMUNE                        34 DE SALVE                  ELISA             29/08/1975 104

COMUNE                        35 BIGNAMI                   ANGELICA          13/09/1963 104

COMUNE                        36 CANNIZZO                  GRAZIA ANTONELLA  16/03/1980 103

COMUNE                        37 BALICE                    MADDALENA MARIAIDA 01/10/1984 103

COMUNE                        38 MACCARELLI                VINCENZINA        14/03/1956 102

COMUNE                        39 PISELLUCCI                MONIKA GIOVANNA   01/02/1978 101

COMUNE                        40 ACCARDI                   CINZIA KATIA MARIA 19/04/1977 101

COMUNE                        41 LOPARCO                   GIOVANNI          14/05/1974 101

COMUNE                        42 SAMMARCO                  RITA MARIA        06/05/1964 101

COMUNE                        43 FONTANA                   ASSUNTA           02/12/1983 100

COMUNE                        44 IMPALA'                   SONIA BENEDETTA   30/06/1980 99

COMUNE                        45 LOSPINUSO                 CATIA             03/06/1980 99

COMUNE                        46 PAGANI                    VALERIA           24/10/1977 99

COMUNE                        47 SISTO                     MARIA             06/12/1977 99

COMUNE                        48 BERARDI                   ROSINA            11/09/1986 98
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COMUNE                        49 DOTI                      CLAUDIA           05/11/1973 98

COMUNE                        50 CAPUTO                    LUCREZIA          17/06/1978 97

COMUNE                        51 PIZZI                     ROSA VIVIANA      15/10/1976 97

COMUNE                        52 DELLA RAGIONE             MARIANNA          13/10/1977 94

COMUNE                        53 MONTANARI                 MARCELLA          25/05/1972 92

COMUNE                        54 MUSUMECI                  MARIA CARMELA     09/04/1987 87

COMUNE                        55 MASTROGIACOMO             ARCANGELA MICAELA 08/01/1982 87

COMUNE                        56 MAIORANA                  PATRIZIA          28/08/1983 87

COMUNE                        57 RUFFO                     LUANA             26/02/1988 84

COMUNE                        58 SANCINETO                 ANGELA SIMONA     28/04/1987 84

COMUNE                        59 PISANO'                   GRAZIANA          21/09/1974 84

COMUNE                        60 TULLI                     SERGIO            03/02/1987 84

COMUNE                        61 RIZZUTO                   FELICIA           24/07/1988 81

COMUNE                        62 NUCARA                    ANNABELLA         25/06/1988 80

COMUNE                        63 ZAPPATERRENI              ROBERTA           21/08/1974 80

COMUNE                        64 CASSIANO                  DANIELA           15/05/1981 80

COMUNE                        65 RAFFAELE                  MARIA GRAZIA      04/01/1988 79

COMUNE                        66 D'AMBROSI                 ROSA              16/06/1965 78

COMUNE                        67 GOBBATTO                  IDA               01/08/1962 78

COMUNE                        68 BARONCINI                 SILVIA            03/11/1985 77

COMUNE                        69 SALSINI                   SIMONE            03/06/1975 76

COMUNE                        70 RUSSO                     NAIKA             22/11/1985 76

COMUNE                        71 CRASCI'                   MARIA GRAZIA      02/08/1964 73

COMUNE                        72 MARINARO                  SILVIA            04/09/1986 69

COMUNE                        73 LUPICCIO                  ANNALISA          24/09/1979 68

COMUNE                        74 SAPIO                     FLORA             14/03/1979 67

COMUNE                        75 GIUSTOZZI                 VALERIA           04/12/1988 66

COMUNE                        76 PALAZZOLO SEMINARA        MARIA CRISTINA    08/07/1977 64

COMUNE                        77 PENNESTRI'                LOREDANA          21/03/1960 62

COMUNE                        78 BONACCOLTO                CALOGERO          28/12/1980 58

COMUNE                        79 DI VIRGILIO               STEFANIA          23/05/1980 57

COMUNE                        80 BRIGIDI                   CLARISSA          24/08/1980 57

COMUNE                        81 RESTIVO                   GIUSEPPINA        09/07/1967 57

COMUNE                        82 ARMOCIDA                  CONCETTA ANNA     18/06/1963 55

COMUNE                        83 PIRINI                    BENEDETTA         06/10/1988 54

COMUNE                        84 BALLERINO                 ENRICA            04/05/1988 52

COMUNE                        85 CASTALDO                  ANTONELLA         04/01/1972 52

COMUNE                        86 SCILLIA                   MARIALUISA        01/07/1974 50

COMUNE                        87 MAZZEI                    ISABELLA          16/09/1968 50

COMUNE                        88 SACCHI                    KATIA             30/10/1968 49

COMUNE                        89 CARACCIOLO                FRANCESCA         22/09/1967 49

COMUNE                        90 PELISSA                   CINZIA            06/10/1974 48

COMUNE                        91 PINNAVARIA                MARIA             04/04/1971 44

COMUNE                        92 FERRARO                   LUISA             03/12/1964 40

COMUNE                        93 AMICO                     TERESA            16/05/1962 36

COMUNE                        94 SCOPELLITI                MARIA FRANCESCA   20/08/1975 33

COMUNE                        95 BARRESI                   ORSOLA            28/11/1967 29

COMUNE                        96 MANNONE                   GIOVANNA MARIA    16/10/1968 24

COMUNE                        97 GEBBIA                    RITA              04/01/1979 23

COMUNE                        98 MOSCATO                   VITA              27/08/1962 22

COMUNE                        99 MAFFIONE                  ANNA              18/06/1966 21

COMUNE                        100 LO CASCIO                 ROSA MARIA        03/12/1970 21

COMUNE                        101 SANGUINETTI               MARILENA          27/06/1975 21

COMUNE                        102 RIZZUTO                   ELISABETTA        27/10/1956 21

COMUNE                        103 DE ROSA                   MICHELA           25/08/1978 21

COMUNE                        104 MAGGIACOMO                LICIA             15/03/1981 21



COMUNE                        105 MAZZURCO                  ERMINIA VITA      02/03/1973 18

COMUNE                        106 IANNI'                    MARIANNA          09/02/1971 18

COMUNE                        107 MISTRETTA                 GIOVANNA          03/02/1975 18

COMUNE                        108 VITARO                    ZAIRA             20/09/1980 17

COMUNE                        109 RONGIOLETTI               MARIA CARMELA     12/04/1975 15

COMUNE                        110 ORLANDO                   MARIASOCCORSA     29/05/1979 15

COMUNE                        111 ARPAIA                    ROSA              03/09/1973 13

COMUNE                        112 PAPA                      ANTONIETTA        01/07/1970 13

COMUNE                        113 SIMONETTI                 LUCIA             07/02/1958 11

COMUNE                        114 SCIVOLETTO                ILARIA            24/04/1982 6

COMUNE                        115 MAZZOCCOLI                MARIA TERESA      02/12/1986 6

COMUNE                        116 WONGHER                   MARIANNA          02/03/1980 6

COMUNE                        117 CORVINO                   ANNA              10/01/1982 2

COMUNE                        118 PIERSANTI                 MICHELA           11/08/1983 0

COMUNE                        119 LONGO                     LUANA             01/03/1987 66

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    1 DE LUCA                   ERSILIA           15/06/1984 118

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    2 BRAGAGNI                  LAURA             09/05/1983 114

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    3 PROPATO                   POTENTINO         13/10/1975 111

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    4 CIUFFREDA                 MATTEO            22/05/1984 109

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    5 PAGLIARANI                ELISA             11/08/1980 108

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    6 MASSARI                   PAOLO             27/06/1976 108

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    7 MARANGONI                 CECILIA           25/12/1985 106

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    8 CRISTOFOLETTI             GAIA              08/06/1977 105

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    9 LA MELA                   ANNARITA          27/07/1980 104

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    10 CANNIZZO                  GRAZIA ANTONELLA  16/03/1980 103

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    11 BALICE                    MADDALENA MARIAIDA 01/10/1984 103

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    12 PISELLUCCI                MONIKA GIOVANNA   01/02/1978 101

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    13 ACCARDI                   CINZIA KATIA MARIA 19/04/1977 101

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    14 LOPARCO                   GIOVANNI          14/05/1974 101

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    15 FONTANA                   ASSUNTA           02/12/1983 100

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    16 SISTO                     MARIA             06/12/1977 99

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    17 PIZZI                     ROSA VIVIANA      15/10/1976 97

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    18 MUSUMECI                  MARIA CARMELA     09/04/1987 87

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    19 MAIORANA                  PATRIZIA          28/08/1983 87

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    20 RIZZUTO                   FELICIA           24/07/1988 81

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    21 CASSIANO                  DANIELA           15/05/1981 80

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    22 BARONCINI                 SILVIA            03/11/1985 77

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    23 MARINARO                  SILVIA            04/09/1986 69

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    24 GIUSTOZZI                 VALERIA           04/12/1988 66

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    25 BRIGIDI                   CLARISSA          24/08/1980 57

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    26 PIRINI                    BENEDETTA         06/10/1988 54

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    27 SCILLIA                   MARIALUISA        01/07/1974 50

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     1 DE LUCA                   ERSILIA           15/06/1984 118

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     2 BRAGAGNI                  LAURA             09/05/1983 114

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     3 PROPATO                   POTENTINO         13/10/1975 111

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     4 CIUFFREDA                 MATTEO            22/05/1984 109

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     5 PAGLIARANI                ELISA             11/08/1980 108

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     6 MASSARI                   PAOLO             27/06/1976 108

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     7 MARANGONI                 CECILIA           25/12/1985 106

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     8 CRISTOFOLETTI             GAIA              08/06/1977 105

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     9 LA MELA                   ANNARITA          27/07/1980 104

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     10 CANNIZZO                  GRAZIA ANTONELLA  16/03/1980 103

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     11 BALICE                    MADDALENA MARIAIDA 01/10/1984 103

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     12 PISELLUCCI                MONIKA GIOVANNA   01/02/1978 101

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     13 ACCARDI                   CINZIA KATIA MARIA 19/04/1977 101

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     14 LOPARCO                   GIOVANNI          14/05/1974 101



SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     15 FONTANA                   ASSUNTA           02/12/1983 100

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     16 SISTO                     MARIA             06/12/1977 99

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     17 PIZZI                     ROSA VIVIANA      15/10/1976 97

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     18 MUSUMECI                  MARIA CARMELA     09/04/1987 87

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     19 MAIORANA                  PATRIZIA          28/08/1983 87

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     20 RIZZUTO                   FELICIA           24/07/1988 81

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     21 CASSIANO                  DANIELA           15/05/1981 80

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     22 BARONCINI                 SILVIA            03/11/1985 77

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     23 MARINARO                  SILVIA            04/09/1986 69

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     24 GIUSTOZZI                 VALERIA           04/12/1988 66

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     25 BRIGIDI                   CLARISSA          24/08/1980 57

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     26 PIRINI                    BENEDETTA         06/10/1988 54

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     27 SCILLIA                   MARIALUISA        01/07/1974 50

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    1 DE LUCA                   ERSILIA           15/06/1984 118

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    2 BRAGAGNI                  LAURA             09/05/1983 114

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    3 PROPATO                   POTENTINO         13/10/1975 111

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    4 CIUFFREDA                 MATTEO            22/05/1984 109

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    5 PAGLIARANI                ELISA             11/08/1980 108

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    6 MASSARI                   PAOLO             27/06/1976 108

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    7 MARANGONI                 CECILIA           25/12/1985 106

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    8 CRISTOFOLETTI             GAIA              08/06/1977 105

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    9 LA MELA                   ANNARITA          27/07/1980 104

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    10 CANNIZZO                  GRAZIA ANTONELLA  16/03/1980 103

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    11 BALICE                    MADDALENA MARIAIDA 01/10/1984 103

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    12 PISELLUCCI                MONIKA GIOVANNA   01/02/1978 101

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    13 ACCARDI                   CINZIA KATIA MARIA 19/04/1977 101

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    14 LOPARCO                   GIOVANNI          14/05/1974 101

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    15 FONTANA                   ASSUNTA           02/12/1983 100

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    16 SISTO                     MARIA             06/12/1977 99

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    17 PIZZI                     ROSA VIVIANA      15/10/1976 97

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    18 MUSUMECI                  MARIA CARMELA     09/04/1987 87

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    19 MAIORANA                  PATRIZIA          28/08/1983 87

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    20 RIZZUTO                   FELICIA           24/07/1988 81

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    21 CASSIANO                  DANIELA           15/05/1981 80

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    22 BARONCINI                 SILVIA            03/11/1985 77

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    23 MARINARO                  SILVIA            04/09/1986 69

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    24 GIUSTOZZI                 VALERIA           04/12/1988 66

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    25 BRIGIDI                   CLARISSA          24/08/1980 57

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    26 PIRINI                    BENEDETTA         06/10/1988 54

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    27 SCILLIA                   MARIALUISA        01/07/1974 50

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    28 PELISSA                   CINZIA            06/10/1974 48

CON METODO MONTESSORI         1 LAISO                     GIUSEPPINA IDA    01/05/1953 182

CON METODO MONTESSORI         2 PISANO'                   GRAZIANA          21/09/1974 84

CON METODO MONTESSORI         3 ARMOCIDA                  CONCETTA ANNA     18/06/1963 55

LINGUA INGLESE                1 LAISO                     GIUSEPPINA IDA    01/05/1953 182

LINGUA INGLESE                2 CAPORALE                  FILOMENA          03/04/1958 134

LINGUA INGLESE                3 DAMIANO                   VALENTINA         14/02/1971 129

LINGUA INGLESE                4 AURELIO                   MARIA MADDALENA   04/04/1956 123

LINGUA INGLESE                5 LEPRINO                   STEFANIA          27/12/1983 121

LINGUA INGLESE                6 BARBASSO                  DESIREE           06/06/1978 120

LINGUA INGLESE                7 NALDI                     CHIARA            16/04/1983 119

LINGUA INGLESE                8 DE LUCA                   ERSILIA           15/06/1984 118

LINGUA INGLESE                9 MAZZA                     ROSSELLA          03/05/1980 117

LINGUA INGLESE                10 PIRONE                    MARIA CARMINA     26/06/1977 114

LINGUA INGLESE                11 BRAGAGNI                  LAURA             09/05/1983 114

LINGUA INGLESE                12 CRISPINO                  FILOMENA          11/12/1975 113



LINGUA INGLESE                13 PROPATO                   POTENTINO         13/10/1975 111

LINGUA INGLESE                14 CIUFFREDA                 MATTEO            22/05/1984 109

LINGUA INGLESE                15 PAGLIARANI                ELISA             11/08/1980 108

LINGUA INGLESE                16 MASSARI                   PAOLO             27/06/1976 108

LINGUA INGLESE                17 BRANCA                    CLORINDA DANIELA  22/04/1970 108

LINGUA INGLESE                18 GIANNI'                   SABRINA EVELYN    06/01/1972 108

LINGUA INGLESE                19 MARANGONI                 CECILIA           25/12/1985 106

LINGUA INGLESE                20 BIGNAMI                   ANGELICA          13/09/1963 104

LINGUA INGLESE                21 CANNIZZO                  GRAZIA ANTONELLA  16/03/1980 103

LINGUA INGLESE                22 BALICE                    MADDALENA MARIAIDA 01/10/1984 103

LINGUA INGLESE                23 ACCARDI                   CINZIA KATIA MARIA 19/04/1977 101

LINGUA INGLESE                24 LOPARCO                   GIOVANNI          14/05/1974 101

LINGUA INGLESE                25 FONTANA                   ASSUNTA           02/12/1983 100

LINGUA INGLESE                26 LOSPINUSO                 CATIA             03/06/1980 99

LINGUA INGLESE                27 PAGANI                    VALERIA           24/10/1977 99

LINGUA INGLESE                28 SISTO                     MARIA             06/12/1977 99

LINGUA INGLESE                29 BERARDI                   ROSINA            11/09/1986 98

LINGUA INGLESE                30 CAPUTO                    LUCREZIA          17/06/1978 97

LINGUA INGLESE                31 PIZZI                     ROSA VIVIANA      15/10/1976 97

LINGUA INGLESE                32 MONTANARI                 MARCELLA          25/05/1972 92

LINGUA INGLESE                33 MUSUMECI                  MARIA CARMELA     09/04/1987 87

LINGUA INGLESE                34 MASTROGIACOMO             ARCANGELA MICAELA 08/01/1982 87

LINGUA INGLESE                35 MAIORANA                  PATRIZIA          28/08/1983 87

LINGUA INGLESE                36 RUFFO                     LUANA             26/02/1988 84

LINGUA INGLESE                37 SANCINETO                 ANGELA SIMONA     28/04/1987 84

LINGUA INGLESE                38 PISANO'                   GRAZIANA          21/09/1974 84

LINGUA INGLESE                39 TULLI                     SERGIO            03/02/1987 84

LINGUA INGLESE                40 RIZZUTO                   FELICIA           24/07/1988 81

LINGUA INGLESE                41 NUCARA                    ANNABELLA         25/06/1988 80

LINGUA INGLESE                42 CASSIANO                  DANIELA           15/05/1981 80

LINGUA INGLESE                43 RAFFAELE                  MARIA GRAZIA      04/01/1988 79

LINGUA INGLESE                44 D'AMBROSI                 ROSA              16/06/1965 78

LINGUA INGLESE                45 GOBBATTO                  IDA               01/08/1962 78

LINGUA INGLESE                46 BARONCINI                 SILVIA            03/11/1985 77

LINGUA INGLESE                47 SALSINI                   SIMONE            03/06/1975 76

LINGUA INGLESE                48 RUSSO                     NAIKA             22/11/1985 76

LINGUA INGLESE                49 MARINARO                  SILVIA            04/09/1986 69

LINGUA INGLESE                50 LUPICCIO                  ANNALISA          24/09/1979 68

LINGUA INGLESE                51 SAPIO                     FLORA             14/03/1979 67

LINGUA INGLESE                52 GIUSTOZZI                 VALERIA           04/12/1988 66

LINGUA INGLESE                53 BONACCOLTO                CALOGERO          28/12/1980 58

LINGUA INGLESE                54 BRIGIDI                   CLARISSA          24/08/1980 57

LINGUA INGLESE                55 RESTIVO                   GIUSEPPINA        09/07/1967 57

LINGUA INGLESE                56 PIRINI                    BENEDETTA         06/10/1988 54

LINGUA INGLESE                57 BALLERINO                 ENRICA            04/05/1988 52

LINGUA INGLESE                58 CASTALDO                  ANTONELLA         04/01/1972 52

LINGUA INGLESE                59 SCILLIA                   MARIALUISA        01/07/1974 50

LINGUA INGLESE                60 SACCHI                    KATIA             30/10/1968 49

LINGUA INGLESE                61 PELISSA                   CINZIA            06/10/1974 48

LINGUA INGLESE                62 SCOPELLITI                MARIA FRANCESCA   20/08/1975 33

LINGUA INGLESE                63 BARRESI                   ORSOLA            28/11/1967 29

LINGUA INGLESE                64 MAFFIONE                  ANNA              18/06/1966 21

LINGUA INGLESE                65 SANGUINETTI               MARILENA          27/06/1975 21

LINGUA INGLESE                66 DE ROSA                   MICHELA           25/08/1978 21

LINGUA INGLESE                67 MISTRETTA                 GIOVANNA          03/02/1975 18

LINGUA INGLESE                68 VITARO                    ZAIRA             20/09/1980 17



CON METODO PIZZIGONI          1 CRASCI'                   MARIA GRAZIA      02/08/1964 73

CON METODO PIZZIGONI          2 ARMOCIDA                  CONCETTA ANNA     18/06/1963 55

CON METODO PIZZIGONI          3 BARRESI                   ORSOLA            28/11/1967 29

CON METODO PIZZIGONI          4 WONGHER                   MARIANNA          02/03/1980 6

CON METODO AGAZZI             1 CRASCI'                   MARIA GRAZIA      02/08/1964 73

CON METODO AGAZZI             2 ARMOCIDA                  CONCETTA ANNA     18/06/1963 55

CON METODO AGAZZI             3 BARRESI                   ORSOLA            28/11/1967 29

CON METODO AGAZZI             4 WONGHER                   MARIANNA          02/03/1980 6


